Fund #
516
524
525
572
587
590

Fund #

Advances

Fund Name

Title VI-B Special Ed
Perkins

Head Start

Title |

Early Childhood Spec Ed
Improving Teacher Quality

Return of Advance

Fund Name

006 Cafeteria

Transfers

006 Cafeteria

Not to Exceed
25,000
7,500
50,000
1,000
2,500
20,000

Amount

200,000

Not to Exceed
160,000

Attachment V



