Advances

Fund #	Fund Name	Not to Exceed
516	Title VI-B Special Ed	25,000
524	Perkins	7,500
525	Head Start	50,000
572	Title I	1,000
587	Early Childhood Spec Ed	2,500
590	Improving Teacher Quality	20,000

Return of Advance

Fund # Fund Name Amount

006 Cafeteria 200,000

Transfers Not to Exceed 006 Cafeteria 160,000